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Name of the student

Raushan Rahat
Jahirina Khatun
Riyasa Khatun
Esneha Khatun
Taniya Mistry
Sahely Laskar
Afsana Sultana Molla
Mobasserin Khatun
Anisha Molla
Tamanna Mondal
Masuma Molla
Afsana Taiyeba
Afrin Molla

Israt Mondal

Afrin Laskar
Ruksar Mola
Nasrin Parbin
Ruksar Mola
Nasrin Gazi
Mohima Khatun
Afsana Sultana Molla

Aysa Laskar

DATE - 15/10/2025
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Uttar Padua, Mayahwri, Bakultala

30/06/2012
09/02/2012
01/09/2012
20/05/2012
11/04/2012
24/07/2012
05/01/2012
22/05/2011
09/02/2012
01/09/2012
20/05/2012
11/04/2012
24/07/2012
05/01/2012
22/05/2011
14/09/2011
03/03/2012
27/12/2011
08/08/2012
19/11/2011
02/02/2012
15/07/2012

ADMISSION TEST RESULT FOR SESSION - 2026
CLASS - VIII

Date of Birth Father's Name

Rahamatullah Haldar
Jiaut Rahaman Molla
Rajib Ali Sk

Amadul Mondal

(Late) Kutub Uddin Mistri

Sabir Laskar

Atiar Rahaman Molla
Mohinuddin Halder
Kutubuddin Molla
Enamul Mondal
Rahamatullah Molla
Rahamatullah Halder
Kutubuddin Molla
Riyajul Mondal
Mohinuddin Laskar
Salim Molla

Manirul Laskar
Aminul Molla

Nasir Uddin Gazi
Mohinuddin Shekh
Babulal Molla

Abdul Kaiyum Laskar
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PASS
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