



AL - A'RAF MISSION

Uttar Padua, Mayahwri, Bakultala



ADMISSION TEST RESULT FOR SESSION - 2026

CLASS - VIII

SL	Name of the student	Date of Birth	Father's Name	STATUS
1	Raushan Rahat	30/06/2012	Rahamatullah Haldar	PASS
2	Jahirina Khatun	09/02/2012	Jiaut Rahaman Molla	PASS
3	Riyasa Khatun	01/09/2012	Rajib Ali Sk	PASS
4	Esneha Khatun	20/05/2012	Amadul Mondal	PASS
5	Taniya Mistry	11/04/2012	(Late) Kutub Uddin Mistry	PASS
6	Sahely Laskar	24/07/2012	Sabir Laskar	PASS
7	Afsana Sultana Molla	05/01/2012	Atiar Rahaman Molla	PASS
8	Mobasserin Khatun	22/05/2011	Mohinuddin Halder	PASS
9	Anisha Molla	09/02/2012	Kutubuddin Molla	PASS
10	Tamanna Mondal	01/09/2012	Enamul Mondal	PASS
11	Masuma Molla	20/05/2012	Rahamatullah Molla	PASS
12	Afsana Taiyeba	11/04/2012	Rahamatullah Halder	PASS
13	Afrin Molla	24/07/2012	Kutubuddin Molla	PASS
14	Israt Mondal	05/01/2012	Riyajul Mondal	PASS
15	Afrin Laskar	22/05/2011	Mohinuddin Laskar	PASS
16	Ruksar Mola	14/09/2011	Salim Molla	PASS
17	Nasrin Parbin	03/03/2012	Manirul Laskar	PASS
18	Ruksar Mola	27/12/2011	Aminul Molla	PASS
19	Nasrin Gazi	08/08/2012	Nasir Uddin Gazi	PASS
20	Mohima Khatun	19/11/2011	Mohinuddin Shekh	PASS
21	Afsana Sultana Molla	02/02/2012	Babulal Molla	PASS
22	Aysa Laskar	15/07/2012	Abdul Kaiyum Laskar	PASS

DATE - 15/10/2025


Secretary
AL - A'RAF MISSION
Uttar Padua, Bakultala
South 24 Pgs. Pin - 743337, W.B.